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Tamar WEO
    Classic
    ELECTRIC

Technical Information
.  120VAC  60Hz         
.  1" Tube Diameter
.  Smart Thermo Control Element
.  Steel Construction
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*Represents draw at steady state. Power could be higher during warm up.
PL = Plated Finishes
PA = Painted Finishes

95 PL
110 PA

 Watts*

135 PL
185 PA

.86
1.0

  Amps

1.23
1.68

21

Wgt.(lbs)

31
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